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          Calendar and events

Calendar

Latest events

What my child is
learning?




INFORMATION SHEET
Key Links

Secondary website: 

Parents evening (School Cloud): 

Communication/Attendance/Behaviour: 

Trips/Lunch money: 

Uniform Shop:

ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-2024
AUTUMN TERM 2023
Tuesday 5 September 2023 - Friday 20 October 2023
Monday 30 October 2023 - Tuesday 19 December 2023
SPRING TERM 2024
Friday 5 January 2024 - Friday 9 February 2024
Tuesday 20 February 2024 - Thursday 28 March 2024
SUMMER TERM 2024
Monday 15 April 2024 - Friday 24 May 2024
Monday 3 June 2024 - Friday 19 July 2024
STAFF TRAINING DAYS 2023-2024
Friday 1st September 2023
Monday 4th September 2023
Thursday 4th January 2024
Monday 19th February 2024
Monday 22nd July 2024
Tuesday 23d July 2024

https://www.theacademy.me/

SAFEGUARDING

Safeguarding

Anti-Bullying

Child Sexual 
Exploitation

FGM

Online Safety

Prevent

Types and 
Signs of abuse

https://www.theacademy.me/page/?title=SECONDARY&pid=13
https://aylesburyvaleacademy.schoolcloud.co.uk/
https://www2.edulinkone.com/#!/login
https://www.parentpay.com/
https://plschoolwear.co.uk/product-category/aylesbury-vale-academy/
https://www.theacademy.me/news/?pid=3&nid=1
https://www.theacademy.me/page/?title=CURRICULUM&pid=23
https://www.theacademy.me/page/?title=TYPES+%26amp%3B+SIGNS+OF+ABUSE&pid=115
https://www.theacademy.me/page/?title=PREVENT&pid=119
https://www.theacademy.me/page/?title=ONLINE+SAFETY&pid=118
https://www.theacademy.me/page/?title=FGM&pid=120
https://www.theacademy.me/page/?title=CHILD+SEXUAL+EXPLOITATION&pid=116
https://www.theacademy.me/page/?title=ANTI-BULLYING&pid=117
https://www.theacademy.me/page/?title=SAFEGUARDING&pid=34
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